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2023 Falls Prevention-PPHF Grantees Contacts 
 
Alaska 
Petersburg Medical Center 
103 Fram Street 
Petersburg, AK 99833-0561 
Phone: 907-772-5552 
https://www.pmcak.org/ 
  

• Julie Walker- jwalker@pmc-health.org 

• Phillip Hofstetter- phofstetter@pmc-health.org 

• Sarah Wright- swright@pmc-health.org 

• Becky, Turland- bturland@pmc-health.org 

• Stephanie Romaine- sromine@pmc-health.org 

• Katie Bryson- cbryson@pmc-health.org 
 
Delaware 
Education Health and Research International 
260 Chambersbridge Rd 
Brick, NJ 08723-2809 
Phone: 732-642-9142 
https://milfordwellnessvillage.com 
 

• Yitzchok Halberstam- yhalberstam@seton-services.com 
Meir Gelley- mgelley@nationwidehealthcare.com 

• Betsy Wheeler- betsy@managetool.com 

• Lon Kieffer- lkieffer@milfordwellnessvillage.com 
 
Georgia 
Atlanta Regional Commission 
229 Peachtree Rd NE, Suite 100 
Atlanta, GA 30303-1601 
Phone: 470-631-6015 
atlantaregional.org 

• Megan Stadnisky- mstadnisky@atlantaregional.org  

• Kristie Sharpe- ksharp@atlantaregional.org 

• Shari Alexander- salexander@atlantaregional.org 

• Brittany Zwald- bzwald@atlantaregional.org 
 
Illinois 
Rush University Medical Center 
710 S Paulina St, Suite 422 
Chicago, IL 60612-0000 
Phone: 312-942-4436 
https://www.rush.edu 
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• Robyn Golden- robyn_l_golden@rush.edu 

• Padraic Stanley- Padraic_Stanley@rush.edu 

• Grisel Rodriguez-Morales- Grisel_Rodrigiuez-Morales@rush.edu 

• Jennifer Garcia- Jennifer_Garcia@rush.edu 
 
Montana 
University of Montana 
University Campus Hall 116, 32 Campus Dr 
Missoula, MT 59812-0003 
Phone: (907) 590-9694 
https://www.umt.edu/ 
 

• Samantha Morigeau- samantha.morigeau@cskthealth.org 

• Maja Pedersen- maja.pedersen@mso.umt.edu 
 
New Jersey 
County of Middlesex 
75 Bayard Street, 5th Floor 
New Brunswick, NJ 08901-2112 
732-745-3295 
http://www.middlesexcountynj.gov/ 
 

• Laila Caune- laila.caune@co.middlesex.nj.us 

• Diana Starace- diana.starace@rwjbh.org 

• Melinda Valdez- melinda.valdez@co.middlesex.nj.us 

• Lisa Cheng- lisa.cheng@rwjbh.org 
 
Texas 
Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation 
2882 Holly Road 
Corpus Christi, TX 78415-4106 
Phone: 361-814-2001 
https://www.cbwellness.org 
 

• Bill Hoelscher- billh@cnwellness.org 

• Alison Johnson- alisonj@cbwellness.org 

• Rhonda Bergey- rhondab@cbwellness.org 
 
Virginia 
Marymount University 
2807 N. Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22207-4299 
Phone: 703-908-7644 
https://novafallsprevention.com/home; https://marymount.edu 
 

• Sara Pappa- spappa@marymount.edu 

• Rita Wong- rwong@marymount.edu 
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